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10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.

24.
25.
26.
27.

Position

Director, Office of Systems
Integration

Chief Counsel, Office of Systems
Integration

C.EA, Range C

Information Technology Manager |
Project Director

Attorney IV, Range A

C.EA, Range B

Deputy Secretary for Information
Technology & Agency Information
Officer

Information Technology Manager I
Deputy Agency Information Officer
C.EA, Range B

C.EA, Range B

Information Technology Manager Il
Attorney Ill, Range A

Information Technology Manager Il
Attorney lll, Range A

Information Technology Manager Il
Information Technology Manager Il
Information Technology Manager Il
Information Technology Manager Il
Information Technology Manager Il
C.EA, Range B

Information Technology Specialist |,
Range C

C.E.AA, Range B
Information Technology Manager |
Information Technology Manager Il

Attorney lll, Range A

Other Positions Held State Department

Systems Integration, Office of

Systems Integration, Office of

Systems Integration, Office of
Systems Integration, Office of
Systems Integration, Office of
Systems Integration, Office of
Systems Integration, Office of

Systems Integration, Office of

Systems Integration, Office of
Systems Integration, Office of
Systems Integration, Office of
Systems Integration, Office of
Systems Integration, Office of
Systems Integration, Office of
Systems Integration, Office of
Systems Integration, Office of
Systems Integration, Office of
Systems Integration, Office of
Systems Integration, Office of
Systems Integration, Office of
Systems Integration, Office of
Systems Integration, Office of

Systems Integration, Office of

Systems Integration, Office of
Systems Integration, Office of
Systems Integration, Office of

Systems Integration, Office of

Subdivision

Total Wages

$199,805

$165,293

$162,146
$157,100
$151,998
$145,881
$144,974
$144,489

$143,446
$141,290
$140,278
$139,017
$138,608
$138,034
$137,919
$137,696
$137,592
$136,763
$136,439
$135,176
$134,214
$133,050
$132,577

$131,166
$129,173
$128,678
$128,653



28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.

51.

52.
53.
54.
55.
56.

Information Technology Manager |
Information Technology Manager Il
Information Technology Manager |
Information Technology Manager Il
Information Technology Manager |
Information Technology Manager |
Information Technology Manager |
Information Technology Manager |
Information Technology Manager |
Information Technology Manager |
Information Technology Manager |
Information Technology Manager |
Information Technology Manager |
Information Technology Manager |
Information Technology Manager |
Information Technology Manager |
Information Technology Manager |
Information Technology Manager |
Information Technology Manager |
Information Technology Manager |
Information Technology Manager |
Information Technology Manager |

Information Technology Supervisor
Il

Information Technology Supervisor
I

Staff Services Manager llI

Information Technology Manager |
Information Technology Manager |
Information Technology Manager |

Information Technology Specialist
I, Range A

Systems Integration, Office of
Systems Integration, Office of
Systems Integration, Office of
Systems Integration, Office of
Systems Integration, Office of
Systems Integration, Office of
Systems Integration, Office of
Systems Integration, Office of
Systems Integration, Office of
Systems Integration, Office of
Systems Integration, Office of
Systems Integration, Office of
Systems Integration, Office of
Systems Integration, Office of
Systems Integration, Office of
Systems Integration, Office of
Systems Integration, Office of
Systems Integration, Office of
Systems Integration, Office of
Systems Integration, Office of
Systems Integration, Office of
Systems Integration, Office of

Systems Integration, Office of

Systems Integration, Office of

Systems Integration, Office of
Systems Integration, Office of
Systems Integration, Office of
Systems Integration, Office of

Systems Integration, Office of

$128,403
$128,139
$127,903
$127,533
$126,869
$126,271
$125,634
$125,615
$123,609
$122,806
$121,984
$120,986
$120,889
$120,862
$120,659
$120,321
$119,848
$119,636
$118,942
$118,800
$118,548
$118,057
$117,214

$117,163

$116,557
$116,452
$116,311
$115,602
$115,186



57.

58.

59.

60.
61.
62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

73.

74.

75.

76.

Information Technology Supervisor
Il

Information Technology Specialist
I, Range A

Information Technology Specialist
I, Range A

Information Technology Manager Il
Information Technology Manager |

Information Technology Supervisor
Il

Information Technology Specialist
Il, Range A

Information Technology Supervisor
I

Information Technology Supervisor
Il

Information Technology Supervisor
I

Information Technology Supervisor
Il

Information Technology Specialist
Il, Range A

Information Technology Supervisor
I

Information Technology Specialist
I, Range A

Information Technology Specialist
I, Range A

Information Technology Specialist
Il, Range A

Information Technology Specialist
I, Range A

Information Technology Specialist |,
Range C

Information Technology Specialist |,
Range C

Staff Services Manager IlI

Systems Integration, Office of

Systems Integration, Office of

Systems Integration, Office of

Systems Integration, Office of
Systems Integration, Office of

Systems Integration, Office of

Systems Integration, Office of

Systems Integration, Office of

Systems Integration, Office of

Systems Integration, Office of

Systems Integration, Office of

Systems Integration, Office of

Systems Integration, Office of

Systems Integration, Office of

Systems Integration, Office of

Systems Integration, Office of

Systems Integration, Office of

Systems Integration, Office of

Systems Integration, Office of

Systems Integration, Office of

$114,970

$114,006

$113,724

$113,296
$112,993
$112,661

$112,586

$112,362

$112,341

$112,019

$111,997

$111,577

$111,206

$110,700

$110,365

$110,153

$109,966

$109,860

$109,499

$109,308



77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.
87.

88.

89.

90.

91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

Information Technology Supervisor
Il

Information Technology Supervisor
I

Information Technology Specialist |,
Range C

Information Technology Supervisor
Il

Information Technology Specialist |,
Range C

Information Technology Supervisor
I

Information Technology Supervisor
Il

Information Technology Specialist
Il, Range A

Information Technology Specialist |,
Range C

Information Technology Manager |

Information Technology Specialist |,
Range C

Information Technology Specialist |,
Range C

Information Technology Specialist |,
Range C

Information Technology Specialist |,
Range C

Information Technology Specialist |,
Range C

Information Technology Specialist |,
Range C

Information Technology Specialist |,
Range C

Information Technology Supervisor
I

Information Technology Specialist
I, Range A

Systems Integration, Office of

Systems Integration, Office of

Systems Integration, Office of

Systems Integration, Office of

Systems Integration, Office of

Systems Integration, Office of

Systems Integration, Office of

Systems Integration, Office of

Systems Integration, Office of

Systems Integration, Office of

Systems Integration, Office of

Systems Integration, Office of

Systems Integration, Office of

Systems Integration, Office of

Systems Integration, Office of

Systems Integration, Office of

Systems Integration, Office of

Systems Integration, Office of

Systems Integration, Office of

$108,318

$107,920

$107,772

$107,611

$107,272

$106,245

$106,215

$106,187

$106,170

$106,152
$105,736

$105,589

$105,409

$105,384

$105,328

$104,343

$104,321

$104,265

$103,855



96.

97.
98.

99.

100.

Information Technology Specialist |,
Range C

Staff Services Manager Ill

Information Technology Specialist |,
Range C

Information Technology Specialist |,
Range C

Information Technology Specialist |,
Range C

Systems Integration, Office of

Systems Integration, Office of

Systems Integration, Office of

Systems Integration, Office of

Systems Integration, Office of

$103,728

$103,674
$103,639

$103,639

$103,626



